


Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 BP05504581 AVIÑÓ LLOPIS, ALEXANDRE 8,8 S M 2 7 38 38
BP05989481 MERCADAL SINTES, JUAN JOSE 11,5 S M 3 10 38 38

3 BP05367414 VILLALONGA MERCADAL, JUAN JOSÉ 10,1 S M 2 8 37 37
4 BP05011012 GORNES ARGUIMBAU, MARC 14,3 S M 3 13 36 36
5 VB04645925 VALES VARELA, OSCAR 8,7 S M 2 7 34 34
6 BP05939615 MAS DE OLIVES, GUILLERMO 10 M M 2 8 33 33

XX00004592 SNOOK, STEVE 14,1 S M 3 13 33 33
8 BP05386878 MASCARO SANCHEZ, JAVIER 6,7 M M 2 5 32 32

BP05371470 SALORD OLEO, JUAN 10 S M 2 8 32 32
CB00175666 ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL 11,5 S M 3 10 32 32

11 BP05509047 QUETGLAS VILLATORO, MIGUEL 6,5 S M 2 5 31 31
12 BP05413359 BARDET, JULIEN SEBASITEN 3,2 M M 1 1 28 28

BP05476164 MARTIN BISQUERRA, FRANCISCO 9,9 M M 2 8 28 28
14 BP05067991 FERNANDEZ-REYES OLIVARES, JESÚS 12,6 S M 3 11 22 22



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 BP05381889 PONS COLL, MIGUEL 15,6 M M 3 14 47 47
2 BP05767152 CARRERAS PONS, LORENZO 15,3 S M 3 14 38 38

BP05083981 AINSA AGUILO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 36 M M 5 29 38 38
4 BP05966939 VAN DER VEEKEN POULUS, RACHEL 24,3 S F 4 25 37 37
5 BP05057486 DE DIEGO CAPELLAN, JORGE 19,6 M M 4 18 36 36
6 BP05379008 RUZ TRONCHA, MANUEL 15,1 S M 3 14 35 35

BP05370578 LLABRES GISBERT, GABRIEL 18,2 S M 3 17 35 35
BP05969463 VIDAL VIDAL, RAFAEL 28,9 M M 5 28 35 35
BP05966938 VAN DER VEEKEN, JOHN 34,9 S M 5 29 35 35

10 BP05939582 GARI TUDURÍ, JOSÉ 17,8 M M 3 16 34 34
11 BP15439734 TIMONER SINTES, JAUME 21,7 S M 4 21 32 32
12 BP05644227 VILLALONGA MERCADAL, MIGUEL 15,7 S M 3 14 31 31

BP05040247 HUURMAN, EDWIN ROY 27,4 S M 5 27 31 31
14 BP05985725 PODBORACZYNSKI, CHARLES PETER 22 S M 4 21 29 29

CM81258779 PIÑANA MARTIN, ALBERTO 22,5 M M 4 21 29 29
16 BP05381405 PONS MARTI, JUAN 17,4 M M 3 16 23 23
17 BP05424000 ROCA SALORD, EDUARDO 20,8 S M 4 20 N.P



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 BP05381889 PONS COLL, MIGUEL 15,6 M M 3 14 33 33
2 BP05504581 AVIÑÓ LLOPIS, ALEXANDRE 8,8 S M 2 7 32 32
3 BP05989481 MERCADAL SINTES, JUAN JOSE 11,5 S M 3 10 29 29

BP05367414 VILLALONGA MERCADAL, JUAN JOSÉ 10,1 S M 2 8 29 29
5 VB04645925 VALES VARELA, OSCAR 8,7 S M 2 7 28 28
6 BP05386878 MASCARO SANCHEZ, JAVIER 6,7 M M 2 5 27 27

BP05413359 BARDET, JULIEN SEBASITEN 3,2 M M 1 1 27 27
8 BP05371470 SALORD OLEO, JUAN 10 S M 2 8 26 26

BP05509047 QUETGLAS VILLATORO, MIGUEL 6,5 S M 2 5 26 26
10 BP05767152 CARRERAS PONS, LORENZO 15,3 S M 3 14 25 25

BP05939615 MAS DE OLIVES, GUILLERMO 10 M M 2 8 25 25
12 BP05011012 GORNES ARGUIMBAU, MARC 14,3 S M 3 13 23 23

BP05476164 MARTIN BISQUERRA, FRANCISCO 9,9 M M 2 8 23 23
14 BP05379008 RUZ TRONCHA, MANUEL 15,1 S M 3 14 22 22

XX00004592 SNOOK, STEVE 14,1 S M 3 13 22 22
CB00175666 ESTERUELAS WILMER, MIGUEL 11,5 S M 3 10 22 22

17 BP05939582 GARI TUDURÍ, JOSÉ 17,8 M M 3 16 21 21
18 BP05057486 DE DIEGO CAPELLAN, JORGE 19,6 M M 4 18 20 20
19 BP05370578 LLABRES GISBERT, GABRIEL 18,2 S M 3 17 19 19

BP05644227 VILLALONGA MERCADAL, MIGUEL 15,7 S M 3 14 19 19
21 BP05966939 VAN DER VEEKEN POULUS, RACHEL 24,3 S F 4 25 16 16
22 BP05067991 FERNANDEZ-REYES OLIVARES, JESÚS 12,6 S M 3 11 15 15
23 BP15439734 TIMONER SINTES, JAUME 21,7 S M 4 21 14 14

CM81258779 PIÑANA MARTIN, ALBERTO 22,5 M M 4 21 14 14
25 BP05083981 AINSA AGUILO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 36 M M 5 29 13 13

BP05381405 PONS MARTI, JUAN 17,4 M M 3 16 13 13
27 BP05040247 HUURMAN, EDWIN ROY 27,4 S M 5 27 12 12
28 BP05969463 VIDAL VIDAL, RAFAEL 28,9 M M 5 28 11 11

BP05985725 PODBORACZYNSKI, CHARLES PETER 22 S M 4 21 11 11
30 BP05966938 VAN DER VEEKEN, JOHN 34,9 S M 5 29 10 10
31 BP05424000 ROCA SALORD, EDUARDO 20,8 S M 4 20 N.P


